
Tennessee High School Freshmen Boys’ Basketball 2017-2018 

Day   Date    Opponent   Time 

Saturday  November 18  HOC vs. Boone   10:30am 

Mon.-Wed.    November 20-22 Central Tournament     TBA 

Monday  November 20  South @ Central Tourney  4:45 

Monday  November 27   @ DB     6:30 

Tuesday  November 28  Hampton    6:30 

Monday  December 4  @ SHHS    6:30 

Thursday  December 7  @ Cherokee     6:00 

Monday   December 11  @ Central    TBA 

Saturday  December 16  @ East     12:00 

Tuesday  December 19  @ North Greene   3:00 

Wednesday  December 27  @ Hampton     12:00 

Tuesday  January 2  Central    TBA 

Monday  January 8  Volunteer    6:00 

Thursday   January 11  DB     6:30 

Saturday  January 13  Elizabethton    12:00 

Monday   January 15  Boone     6:30 

Thursday  January 18  East @VMS    6:30 

Saturday   January 20  @ Unaka    11:00 

Monday  January 22  SHHS     6:30 

Thursday  January 25  Cherokee    6:00 

Saturday   January 27  @ Elizabethton   3:00 

Monday  January 29  Unaka     6:00 

Thursday  February 1  Volunteer    6:30 
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